SECRETARY OF THE STATE
P.O. BOX 150470

HARTFORD, CT 06115-0470
FEIN 06-6000798

PLEASE CONTACT BUSINESS OFFICE (860) 509-6151 OR FAX (860) 509-6175
PLEASE USE ORDER FORM TO ASSURE PROPER PROCESSING.

PUBLICATIONS PRICE LIST, AS OF March 6, 2020

IN PERSON ORDERS SHIPPED ORDERS
PUBLICATION UNIT PRICE TAX TOTAL PRICE | QUANTITY | SHIPPING | TAX TOTAL
SHIPPED | CHARGE
GENERAL STATUTES OF CONNECTICUT, REV 1/2019 Each
COMPLETE SET - 16 VOLUMES SET 325.00 20.64 345.64 325.00 et 32.39 2269 | 380.08
GENERAL STATUTES OF CONNECTICUT, REV 1/2019
INDIVIDUAL VOLUMES EACH 23.00 1.46 24.46 23.00 Each 4.83 1.77 29.60
(CALL FOR AVAILABILTY)
CONNECTICUT PUBLIC AND SPECIAL ACTS — 2019 Each
(AVAILABLE) SET 90.00 5.72 95.72 90.00 et 6.91 6.15 103.06
2020 SUPPLEMENT TO THE GENERAL STATUTES Each
"AVAILABLE) SET 95.00 6.03 101.03 95.00 Set 14.80 6.97 116.77
CONNECTICUT REGISTER AND MANUAL — 2018
(SOFT COVER) EACH FREE Each 3.27 0.21 3.48
CONNECTICUT REGISTER AND M ANUAL — 2019
(AVAILABLE) EACH 20.00 1.27 21.27 20.00 Each 3.27 1.48 24.75
ADD 6.35% CT
SALES TAX TO
TOTAL OF BOOKS
AND SHIPPING
CALL OFFICE IF ORDERING CHARGE FOR
BULK QUANTITES AS SHIPPING VARIES GRAND TOTAL OF
ORDER

*Shipping rates have been changed to reflect new state carrier and rates. Call for shipping pricing on bulk quantities.
**PREPAYMENT IS REQUIRED ON ALL ORDER **SHIPPING CHARGES ARE FOR ORDERS MAILED W ITHIN CONNECTICUT. PLEASE ADD $1.00 FOR OUT OF STATE ORDERS**
*PLAN YOUR ORDER CAREFULLY —W E W ILL NOT ACCEPT RETURNS**  **PRICES FOR EARLIER EDITIONS OR BULK SHIPPING AVAILABLE ON REQUEST**

**REMITTANCE MUST INCLUDE SALES TAX IF ORDER IS TO BE MAILED W ITHIN CT, UNLESS TAX EXEMPT**
NORMAL PROCESSING TIME IS 2-3 W EEKS; 4-5 W EEKS DURING PEAK SALES PERIODS
YOU CAN SAVE TIME AND MONEY BY PURCHASING YOUR BOOKS AT OUR 165 CAPITOL AVE., FIRST FLOOR CUSTOMER SERVICE AREA.
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